Benji Heinke
List of Works
(Public)

16/12/2025

Composition Number

IR I IR SR

P PR R YRR N NN ®
ELEBEBINIRY

Qs s s s s R8s
88535658808

Name
Why Won't You Reply to Me?
Tonight

Detox

It's Not Alright

All the Time

Sharks and Blood
Until Tomorrow

This Haunted House
With You

Neon Lights (Vivid)
APortrait
Rhododendron
Absent Mind

Feels Like Fire

Blue Skeleton

Drain Me Down (Ultramarine)
Sunflower

Between Me and You
Two Words Unknown
Anyway

Grimson

Twill

Forever

The Letter

I'm on Fire

Alabaster

Vivid (Neon Lights)
Need You
Aquamarine

Plastic

Chemical

The Cosmonaut
Distance

Archangel

Jealous

Oracle

Shadow

Trick

Truth

Viridian

Chemical Truth
Kreuzberg
Rosenquist
Precision

Wire

Movement

Science

Vivid

Past Life

96 Hours in a Marrakech Discothéque

Duration

1'51°

407

322"

331"

304"

321"

351"

340"

226"

248"

241"

2'52"

335"

304"

1512"

Composition Year Composition Type
2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)
2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)

135
145
110
145
110
105
140
150
130
110
150
150
140
100
125
130
140
160
165
160
125

Y
8

170
170
115
140
110
140
130
155
170
120
140
105
100
135
110
135
110
140
120
115
130
125
135
135
145
110
125

Recorded Release Name
Benji Heinke
Benji Heinke
Benji Heinke
Benji Heinke
Benji Heinke
Benji Heinke
Benji Heinke
Benji Heinke
Benji Heinke
Stil Life

Still Life

Stil Life

Stil Life

Stil Life

Stil Life

Stil Life

Still Life
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Movement
Movement
Movement
Movement
Movement
Movement
Movement
Movement
Detergent
Detergent
Detergent
Detergent
Detergent
Detergent
Detergent

New Technique
New Technique
New Technique
New Technique
New Technique
New Technique
New Technique
New Technique
Past Life

96 Hours in a Marrakech Discothéque

Recorded Release Format
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Album
Single
Single

Recorded Release Catalogue Number
BH-001
BH-001
BH-001
BH-001
BH-001
BH-001
BH-001
BH-001
BH-001
BH-002
BH-002
BH-002
BH-002
BH-002
BH-002
BH-002
BH-002
BH-003
BH-003
BH-003

Recorded Release Date
04/08/2018
04/08/2018
04/08/2018
04/08/2018
04/08/2018
04/08/2018
04/08/2018
04/08/2018
04/08/2018
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/05/2025
01/05/2025
01/05/2025
01/05/2025
01/05/2025
01/05/2025
01/05/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
03/10/2025
19/12/2025

Recorded Release Duration
29'15"
29'15"
29'15"
29'15"
29'15"
29'15"
29'15"
29'15"

25'07"
25'07"
25'07"
25'07"
25'07"
25'07"
25'07"
28'40"
28'40"
28'40"
28'40"
28'40"
28'40"
28'40"
28'40"
310"

15'12"




