Benji Heinke List of Works (Public)

16/12/2025

position Number Name	Duration	Composition Year Composition Type	BPM	Recorded Release Name	Recorded Release Format	Recorded Release Catalogue Number	Recorded Release Date	Recorded Release Duration	
1 Why Won't You Reply to Me?	1'51"	2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		135 Benji Heinke	Album	BH-001	04/08/2018	29'15"	
2 Tonight	4'07"	2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		145 Benji Heinke	Album	BH-001	04/08/2018	29'15"	
3 Detox	3'22"	2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		110 Benji Heinke	Album	BH-001	04/08/2018	29'15"	
4 It's Not Alright	3'31"	2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		145 Benji Heinke	Album	BH-001	04/08/2018	29'15"	
5 All the Time	3'04"	2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		110 Benji Heinke	Album	BH-001	04/08/2018	29'15"	
6 Sharks and Blood	3'21"	2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		105 Benji Heinke	Album	BH-001	04/08/2018	29'15"	
7 Until Tomorrow	3'51"	2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		140 Benji Heinke	Album	BH-001	04/08/2018	29'15"	
8 This Haunted House	3'40"	2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		150 Benji Heinke	Album	BH-001	04/08/2018	29'15"	
9 With You	2'26"	2018 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		130 Benji Heinke	Album	BH-001	04/08/2018	29'15"	
10 Neon Lights (Vivid)	2'48"	2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		110 Still Life	Album	BH-002	26/08/2022	24'55"	
11 A Portrait	2'41"	2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		150 Still Life	Album	BH-002	26/08/2022	24'55"	
12 Rhododendron	2'52"	2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		150 Still Life	Album	BH-002	26/08/2022	24'55"	
13 Absent Mind	3'35"	2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		140 Still Life	Album	BH-002	26/08/2022	24'55"	
14 Feels Like Fire	3'04"	2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		100 Still Life	Album	BH-002	26/08/2022	24'55"	
15 Blue Skeleton	3'18"	2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		125 Still Life	Album	BH-002	26/08/2022	24'55"	
16 Drain Me Down (Ultramarine)	3'47"	2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		130 Still Life	Album	BH-002	26/08/2022	24'55"	
17 Sunflower	2'48"	2022 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		140 Still Life	Album	BH-002	26/08/2022	24'55"	
18 Between Me and You	3'23"	2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		160 Projector	Album	BH-003	28/04/2023	25'31"	
19 Two Words Unknown	3'22"	2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		165 Projector	Album	BH-003	28/04/2023	25'31"	
20 Anyway	2'32"	2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		160 Projector	Album	BH-003	28/04/2023	25'31"	
21 Crimson	3'10"	2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		125 Projector	Album	BH-003	28/04/2023	25'31"	
22 I Will	3'48"	2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		80 Projector	Album	BH-003	28/04/2023	25'31"	
23 Forever	2'46"	2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		170 Projector	Album	BH-003	28/04/2023	25'31"	
24 The Letter	3'46"	2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		170 Projector	Album	BH-003	28/04/2023	25'31"	-
25 I'm on Fire	2'40"	2023 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		115 Projector	Album	BH-003	28/04/2023	25'31"	-
26 Alabaster	3'18"	2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		140 Movement	Album	BH-004	01/03/2024	27'04"	
27 Vivid (Neon Lights)	4'21"	2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		110 Movement	Album	BH-004	01/03/2024	27'04"	
28 Need You	3'32"	2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		140 Movement	Album	BH-004	01/03/2024	27'04"	
29 Aquamarine	3'03"	2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		130 Movement	Album	BH-004	01/03/2024	27'04"	-
30 Plastic	3'12"	2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		155 Movement	Album	BH-004	01/03/2024	27'04"	
31 Chemical	3'07"	2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		170 Movement	Album	BH-004	01/03/2024	27'04"	
31 Chemical 32 The Cosmonaut	3'22"	2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics) 2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		120 Movement	Album	BH-004 BH-004	01/03/2024	27'04"	
	3'05"					BH-004	01/03/2024	27'04"	
33 Distance		2024 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		140 Movement	Album				
34 Archangel	3'44"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		105 Detergent	Album	BH-005	01/05/2025	25'07"	
35 Jealous	4'14" 3'10"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		100 Detergent	Album	BH-005	01/05/2025	25'07" 25'07"	
36 Oracle		2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		135 Detergent	Album	BH-005	01/05/2025		
37 Shadow	4'18"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		110 Detergent	Album	BH-005	01/05/2025	25'07"	
38 Trick	2'56"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		135 Detergent	Album	BH-005	01/05/2025	25'07"	_
39 Truth	2'58"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		110 Detergent	Album	BH-005	01/05/2025	25'07"	_
40 Viridian	3'44"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		140 Detergent	Album	BH-005	01/05/2025	25'07"	
41 Chemical Truth	3'04"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		120 New Technique	Album	BH-006	01/09/2025	28'40"	
42 Kreuzberg	3'28"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		115 New Technique	Album	BH-006	01/09/2025	28'40"	
43 Rosenquist	4'03"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		130 New Technique	Album	BH-006	01/09/2025	28'40"	
44 Precision	3'35"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		125 New Technique	Album	BH-006	01/09/2025	28'40"	
45 Wire	2'55"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		135 New Technique	Album	BH-006	01/09/2025	28'40"	
46 Movement	3'12"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		135 New Technique	Album	BH-006	01/09/2025	28'40"	
47 Science	4'19"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		145 New Technique	Album	BH-006	01/09/2025	28'40"	
48 Vivid	4'02"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		110 New Technique	Album	BH-006	01/09/2025	28'40"	
49 Past Life	3'10"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		125 Past Life	Single	BH-007	03/10/2025	3'10"	
50 96 Hours in a Marrakech Discothèc	ue 15'12"	2025 Pop Song (With Lyrics)		105 96 Hours in a Marrakech Discothèque	Single	BH-008	19/12/2025	15'12"	